
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Engines

1 RXWG1605LE3RRP1 Kubota Diesel Engine LP w/Cat & Manifold 1

Tech Note: Includes items 13 & 14:

Filters

2 R42-9030

R104-5167,
R108-3841,
R127-0511,
R550556,
R554011,
R67-4330,
R98-9651,
RM806419

Baldwin Oil Filter - Engine 1

2 RRF10606 SilverGuard Oil Filter - 2 3/4" Long 1

3 R93-9162 R94-1412 Baldwin Air Filter 1

3 RRF10180 SilverGuard Air Filter 1

5 R110-8917 Air Cleaner Assy 1

6 R151160 Air Filter - Top Spin 1

Hoses

7 R151156 Hose - Air Filter - Engine - Upper- Fits 744LP 1

8 R151155 Hose - Air Filter - Engine - Fits 744 1

9 R151159 Hose - Air Filter - Engine - Lower- Fits 744LP 2

10 R151157 Hose - Air Filter - Upper 1

Belts

11 RX1628297010 R5001284,
R98-9676 Kubota V-Belt 1

Gauges and Controls

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

12 RXEG5231224 Kubota Sensor - O2 2

13 RX3756063010

R557888,
R98-9705,
RX1661263010,
RX1661463010

Kubota Starter 1

14 RX1624164012 RX1624164010 Kubota Alternator - Assy 40A 1

15 R93-9164 Indicator - Service - Air Filter 1

Other Parts Available

20 R151164 Tail Pipe 1

21 RXEG52312380 Exhaust Muffler Gasket - 2 1

22 R151188 Bolt - Flange 6

23 RX1624174250 R110-0972,
R99-3453 Kubota Pulley - Fan 1

24 RX1587674152 RX1587674150 Kubota Spacer - Fan 10mm 1

25 R110-8852 Fan-Cooling 1

26 RX0175450620

R33113-025,
R43-2600,
R48-7640,
R99-8363

Kubota Bolt - Flange 4

27 R101526

321-11,
R01-150-0970,
R01-178-0620,
R20-53-AGD,
R3224-8,
R323-12,
R323-31,
R323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 4

28 R107-4496-03 R115-8066-03 Bracket - Engine Mounting 4

29 R120-6274 R107-3640 Mount - Motor - 215 lb Rating 4

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

30 R43-0090 Bolt - 10mm x 1.25 x 25 Hex HD 12

31 R80-6990 Washer - Hardened 12

32 R48-9590

R01-176-0040,
R42-9600,
R48-9690,
R63-7780

Washer - Lock 10mm 12

33 R83-1050 Spacer 4

34 R87-9400 R94-1414 Valve - Vacuator 1

35 R104-8300 R119-4041 Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 10

36 R3234-14 R3234-23 Bolt - Hex Serrated Washer HD 2

37 R33103-016 R93-5919 Screw-HHF 6

38 R93-7486 Clamp Assy 1

39 R151162 Shield - Cat Muffler - Stainless 1

40 RXEG52612111 Kubota Catalyst/Muffler - WG1605 1

41 R322-4 R3290-115,
R908018P Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 7/8 10

42 R2412-125 Clamp - Hose - 2 9/16 - 3 1/2 10

43 R66-3160
R33114-020,
R43-0110,
R48-7710

Bolt - Flanged Hex HD 5

44 R151201 Bracket - Air Filter 1

45 R322-10

R20-30-AD,
R24-7180,
R3223-6,
R513347

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 2 2

46 R151177 Hose Coupler - Air Intake 1

48 R104-2612 Nut - 8mm x 1.25 Fl Lock 4

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

49 R151161 Support - Muffler 1

51 R3234-5 R62-3310 Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 Hx Ser Was HD 2

52 R151153 Spacer - Air Filter Hose 1

53 R3234-29 Bolt - 5/16-18x1 Serr Hex 4

54 R151404 Stand - Air Cleaner 1

55 R3296-29
3296-29,
R1-804256,
R915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 14

56 R87-5100 Washer - Snubbing 4

57 R104-8301 R109-6658,
R133-7570 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 4

58 RXEG52212370 Exhaust Muffler Gasket - 1 1

59 R151163 Exhaust Pipe - Muffler 1

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine


